

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA

Sinhgad Institutes
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited by NAAC with grade "A"

BE Electrical Engineering Year: 2021-22 (Sem-I & II)

No. of students appeared :79 No. of students passed : 79

SGPA:- 9 to 10 : 44 No. of students failed in 1 Th. Sub: 1 0 **SGPA:-** 8 to 9 : 31 No. of students failed in 2 Th. Sub: 1 **SGPA:-** 7 to 8 : 03 No. of students failed in 3 Th. Sub:0 0 **SGPA:-** 6 to 7 :01 No. of students failed in more than 3 Th. Sub: 0 0 **SGPA:-** 5 to 6 No. of students failed in 1 Or. : 0 0 : 0 No. of students failed in 1 Pr. :0 0 No. of students failed in 2 Pr. : 00 0

No. of students failed in more than 3 Pr/Or.: 00

0

All Clear Passing Percentage: 100 %

Sr. No.	Th	Subject	Staff Name	No. of	No. of	% of Passing	Highest	
				Students	Students			
				Appeared	Passed			
1	Th1	PSOC	Prof. M.N. Kalgunde	79	79	100.00	ADHE MAYUR GANESHRAO AJAB AKASH SHIVAJI AVHAD ANANT MANIK BODHE RITESH NANAJI CHAVAN SHRIJAN ROHIDAS KARTIK RAJESH MANTHANWAR	100
2	Th2	PLC & SCADA	Prof. S.P. Mahangade	79	79	100.00	KADAM PARMESHWAR VISHNU SONKAMBLE KISHOR MADHUKAR	100
3	Th3	PQ	Prof. P.D. Sonawane	79	79	100.00	AMBEKAR DIVYA RAJU GAWALI NARENDRA FULCHAND MULE HRUSHIKESH POPAT	95
4	Th4	R&D	Prof. A.V. Tamhane	79	79	100.00	ADHE MAYUR GANESHRAO BODHE RITESH NANAJI GHOGARE NIKHIL SATISH RAMTEKE ADITYA SWAMI ASHISH SIDRAM	100
5	Th5	CS-II	Prof. S.V. Tade	79	79	100.00	ADHE MAYUR GANESHRAO BAGLANE SURAJ SHRIKANT GADEKAR KARBHARI NIVRUTTI PAKHARE PRIYA JAGANNATH SAGAR PATIL SANKET SUBHASH THAWARI SONKAMBLE KISHOR MADHUKAR	100
6	Th6	SGP	Prof. V.P. Mule	79	79	100.00	SHAM GOVIND JADHAV	80
7	Th7	PECD	Prof. M.S. Shinde	79	79	100.00	CHAVAN SHRIJAN ROHIDAS	77
8	Th8	HVE	Prof. A.V. Tamhane	79	79	100.00	SHAIKH ANIS AKHIL	87
9	Th9	SG	Prof. S.B. Jadhav	79	79	100.00	KHANDARKAR PAVAN KISHOR	86

CLASS TOPPERS

Rank	Student Toper List	SGPA
1	TANMAY NITIN CHAUDHARI	9.75
2	SHAM GOVIND JADHAV	9.70
3	SHAIKH ANIS AKHIL	9.66



Dr. A.A. Kalage HOD, EE